
Information

Description:EMN3/1900032264/CALIBRATION OF
DUROMETER
Bid invitation number:6300031957

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 19.03.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 19.03.2020 17:00:00
Created On: 24.02.2020 08:56:52

Bid invitationCompany
Dummy Vendor
BEML Soudha
23/1, 4th Main, SR Nagar
560027 BANGALORE
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS:
1. Delivery Terms: FDD/ FOR BEML, KGF.
2. Payment Terms: 60 days from receipt & acceptance of item.  For Micro / Small Enterprises, it is 30 days.
3. Micro & small enterprise bidders to indicate Udyog Adhaar Memorandum number (UAM) and declaration of UAM
on CPPP in their bid.
4. Quote should be valid for minimum 60 days from the date of Bid opening. Bids with validity of less than 60 days
are liable for rejection.
5.  Firm to indicate GSTIN and applicable GST in their bid.
6. Firm to indicate HSN code for the items in the bid invitation.
7. Firm to indicate the time requirement for supply.
8. Warranty for the material to be specified.
9. Firm to indicate complete specification, make, and other connected details in their bid. If not indicated in the bid
liable forrejection.
10. L-1 evaluation will be based on item wise landed cost of technically accepted bids.
NOTE:-
1) In e- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance, Please contact Mr. Krishna Mohan (Ph No – 080-
22963269 / 22963141& Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in).
2) Please contact given below mail IDs for any type of technical clarification.
               i) hn@beml.co.in      &     ii) emnp@beml.co.in

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN3/1900032264/CALIBRATION OF
DUROMETER
Bid invitation number:6300031957

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 CAL OF DUROMETERS
A, D & M

1  AU

Item long text:

ON-SITE CALIBRATION

1.#DUROMETER – A (Spring Force Calibration)
Analogue
Model: SHR-A- SUPER-Y2K
Make: Blue Steel Engineers Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai

Traceable to  Standards  (Latest Versions) as mentioned below:
ASTM  D2240
The Durometer spring shall be calibrated at displayed readings of 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, and 90

Calibration Range / Limit of detection
0 to 100 Shore-A   /  Least Count: 1

2.#DUROMETER – D (Spring Force Calibration)
Analogue
Model: SHR-D- SUPER-Y2K
Make: Blue Steel Engineers Pvt. Ltd, Mumbai

Traceable to  Standards  (Latest Versions) as mentioned below:
ASTM  D2240
The Durometer spring shall be calibrated at displayed readings of 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, and 90

Calibration Range / Limit of detection
0 to 100 Shore-A  /  Least Count: 1

3.#DUROMETER – M (Spring Force Calibration)
MICRO “O” RING TESTER
Analogue
Model: 714
Make: INSTRUMENT & MFG. CO.INC., USA

Traceable to  Standards  (Latest Versions) as mentioned below:
ASTM  D2240
The Durometer spring shall be calibrated at displayed readings of 10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, and 90



Information

Description:EMN3/1900032264/CALIBRATION OF
DUROMETER
Bid invitation number:6300031957

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 3

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Calibration Range / Limit of detection
0 to 100 Shore-A  /  Least Count: 1

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


